
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2016/2017 -
Gruppe Mitte

Oberliga Mitte, Staffel Süd/West
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 21.01.2017 14:00

18:00
18:00
18:00

37
38
39
40

SV Fischbach II
Post SV Ludwigshafen
TB Andernach II
TUS Wiebelskirchen II

TV Wemmetsweiler
BC Remagen
TB Andernach
BSC Fischbach

7:1
3:5
0:8
5:3

So. 22.01.2017 11:00
11:00
14:00

41
42
43

BSC Fischbach
TV Wemmetsweiler
BSG Neustadt

SV Fischbach II
TUS Wiebelskirchen II
BC Remagen

2:6
1:7
3:5

Sa. 28.01.2017 14:00
15:00
17:00
19:00

44
45
46
47

TB Andernach II
BC Remagen
TB Andernach
BSC Fischbach

Post SV Ludwigshafen
SV Fischbach II
BSG Neustadt
TV Wemmetsweiler

2:6
6:2
5:3
5:3

So. 29.01.2017 10:00
11:00
13:00

48
49
50

TB Andernach
BC Remagen
TB Andernach II

Post SV Ludwigshafen
TUS Wiebelskirchen II
BSG Neustadt

5:3
6:2
3:5

Sa. 11.02.2017 14:00
14:00
17:00
18:00

51
52
53
54

SV Fischbach II
BC Remagen
BSG Neustadt
Post SV Ludwigshafen

TUS Wiebelskirchen II
TB Andernach
BSC Fischbach
TV Wemmetsweiler

7:1
8:0
5:3
7:1

So. 12.02.2017 10:30
11:00
11:00

55
56
57

BC Remagen
TV Wemmetsweiler
BSC Fischbach

TB Andernach II
BSG Neustadt
Post SV Ludwigshafen

7:1
3:5
5:3

Sa. 04.03.2017 14:00
18:00
18:00
19:00

58
59
60
61

SV Fischbach II
TUS Wiebelskirchen II
TV Wemmetsweiler
Post SV Ludwigshafen

TB Andernach II
TB Andernach
BC Remagen
BSG Neustadt

7:1
5:3
2:6
6:2

So. 05.03.2017 10:00
11:00
11:00

62
63
64

SV Fischbach II
TUS Wiebelskirchen II
BSC Fischbach

TB Andernach
TB Andernach II
BC Remagen

5:3
6:2
3:5

Sa. 25.03.2017 14:00
17:00
17:00
18:00

65
66
67
68

TB Andernach II
TB Andernach
BSG Neustadt
Post SV Ludwigshafen

TV Wemmetsweiler
BSC Fischbach
TUS Wiebelskirchen II
SV Fischbach II

4:4
5:3
6:2
5:3

So. 26.03.2017 10:00
10:00
10:00
14:00

69
70
71
72

TB Andernach
TUS Wiebelskirchen II
SV Fischbach II
TB Andernach II

TV Wemmetsweiler
Post SV Ludwigshafen
BSG Neustadt
BSC Fischbach

8:0
5:3
4:4
2:6
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